
Pukekohe Car Club

No Name Club Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Final
2 Phil Campbell MBOP Ford Fiesta E 06:06.81 05:48.07 05:38.57 05:36.49 05:32.56

3 Haydn Mackenzie ACC Toyota Yarris AP4 E 06:11.60 05:50.37 05:43.41 05:38.78 05:36.68

1 Raana Horan MBOP Skoda Fabia VR5 E 06:07.31 05:53.46 05:43.08 05:39.40

7 Clinton Cunningham HCMC Skoda Fabia VR5 E 06:04.26 05:43.37 05:39.52 05:39.97

4 David Sievers HCMC Subaru Impreza WRX STI E 06:19.82 05:58.51 05:52.27 05:50.91

5 Matt Jensen SACC Mazda 2 E 06:20.07 06:03.54 05:53.80 05:46.88

16 Zeal Jones SACC Subura Impreza E 06:13.61 06:02.83 06:00.11 05:51.18
53 Mike Goldsbury HCC Toyota Corolla DX B 06:07.07 05:58.88 06:05.32 05:55.67

21 Jay Pittams MBOP Subaru Impreza WRX G 06:17.04 06:07.83 05:59.47 05:55.84 05:55.33

61 Justin Glavish TVCC Toyota Starlet A 06:17.24 06:08.60 06:08.17 06:01.38

34 Charlie Evans HCC Honda Civic D 06:15.07 06:08.89 05:54.69 05:53.85

46 Grant Liston HCMC Honda Integra C 06:24.41 06:12.59 06:06.51 06:05.51 06:00.33

14 Noel Miller PCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 E 06:22.14 06:20.19 06:13.28 06:14.01

37 Rambo Ramsay HCC Toyota Corolla D 06:20.19 06:54.52 DNS DNS

8 Mason Grimmer HBCC Mazda 323 E 06:18.18 DNF DNS DNS

10 Carl Adnitt NCC Mazda RX8 E 06:10.98 DNS DNS DNS

43 Ian Wood MBOP Toyota Corolla D 06:24.77 06:06.87 06:02.14 06:00.88

56 Lukas Ramsay HCC Ford Fiesta R2 B 06:24.80 06:24.93 06:20.05 06:07.63

24 Matt Haywood MBOP Suburu Impreza WRX G 06:25.13 06:10.17 DNF DNS

13 Dale Perry HCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 E 06:25.35 06:19.12 06:15.91 DNF

36 Daniel Haines MBOP Ford Escort Mk2 D 06:25.76 06:14.66 06:08.89 06:08.70

29 Bryn Jones TVCC Ford Escort Mk2 H 06:27.02 06:16.46 06:13.10 06:09.07 06:09.19

51 Brendon Andrews TVCC BMW 318ti C 06:28.78 06:28.62 06:07.00 06:27.35

50 Dennis Harvey TVCC Ford Escort Mk2 C 06:29.72 06:27.16 06:23.74 DNS

47 Mark Nielson HCMC Honda Civic C 06:29.91 06:19.54 06:18.24 06:12.88 06:04.39

54 Phil Broadbent TVCC Toyota Corolla DX B 06:30.13 06:17.74 06:21.22 06:12.55

18 Steve Cox ACC Audi Sport Quattro E 06:31.08 06:34.15 DNS DNS

35 Dave Strong SACC Honda Jazz S D 06:31.72 06:19.86 06:12.97 06:12.29

49 John Whooley HCMC Honda Civic C 06:33.17 06:21.98 06:14.66 06:13.23

11 Doug Adnitt NCC Subaru Impreza WRX E 06:33.78 06:16.28 06:21.64 06:14.30

12 Rick Aubin PCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 E 06:34.38 06:07.50

55 Russell Jenkins TVCC Toyota Starlet B 06:36.26 06:26.31 06:21.45 06:11.99

26 Bradley Stewart DCC Subura Impreza WRX G 06:36.45 06:20.76 06:12.06 06:11.54 06:12.34

20 Jimmy Dunlop ACC Subaru Impreza E 06:36.98 06:25.45 06:18.74 06:14.24

42 Chris Alexander SACC Toyota Corolla DX D 06:38.53 06:34.85 06:25.73 06:38.70

31 Gary Wainwright SACC Mazda RX7 S1 H 06:38.58 06:30.31 06:26.25 06:27.40 06:26.47

17 Mike Torr MBOP Subaru Impreza WRX E 06:38.87 06:37.89 06:32.60 06:19.16

48 Dale Crossley HCMC Toyota MR2 C 06:39.92 06:26.52 06:23.57 06:21.42

30 Glen Cameron MBOP Mazda RX7 S1 H 06:40.40 06:51.55 DNS DNS

23 Simon Bell RNZC / SACCSubaru Legacy G 06:43.74 06:34.57 06:32.89 06:26.81

9 Hamil Pala ACC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 E 06:44.63 06:40.48 06:23.31 DNS

15 Derek Payne MBOP Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4 E 06:45.43 06:22.34 06:14.61 06:51.16

28 Colin Cole PCC Mitsubishi Lancer GSR H 06:47.41 06:36.91 06:31.03 06:29.56

33 Craig Tickle PCC BMW 2002 H 06:48.32 06:35.46 06:30.77 06:28.39

22 Ben Brown DCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 G 06:48.97 06:28.15 06:19.70 06:15.25

41 Peter Farrell HCC Mazda RX7 D 06:55.87 06:38.45 06:34.94 06:32.25

27 Jeff Torkington HCMC Toyota MR2 C 06:56.46 06:43.30 06:36.97 06:31.17

57 Rodney James HCMC Toyota MR2 B 06:58.30 06:39.67 06:45.06 06:32.86

40 Ray Chubb ACC BMW 135i D 06:59.15 06:46.12 06:38.02 06:41.27

25 Chris Burke HCC / TVCCToyota Celica GT4 G 07:15.73 07:00.67 06:52.47 07:02.25

45 Mike Wheatley PCC Ford Escort Mk2 RS D 07:16.64 07:11.31 07:12.15 07:04.79

58 Cameron Mckay HBCC Toyota Starlet B 07:17.54 06:32.87 06:47.88 06:22.59

60 Dan Reichenbach PCC Honda Civic B 07:41.79 07:39.92 DNS DNS

44 McCrae Sloper HCMC BMW 318i D 07:44.15 DNS DNS DNS

59 Graeme Barr HCC Suzuki Swift Sport Cup B 07:44.30 06:57.95 06:02.25 06:32.43

6 Eugene Creugnet Inter Mirage AP4 E 07:49.80 06:32.51 06:11.64 06:12.62

62 Tony Young SACC Datsun 1200 SSS A Beam Fault DNS DNS DNS

52 Dale James HCMC Ford Fiesta ST C Beam Fault 07:42.59 07:58.99 07:35.93

38 JP Va Der Meys MBOP Ford Fiesta D DNF DNS DNS DNS

19 Colin Goodwin MBOP Subaru Impreza WRX E DNS DNS DNS DNS

32 Brian Best PCC Ford Escort Mk1 H DNS DNS DNS DNS
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61 Justin Glavish TVCC Toyota Starlet A 06:17.24 06:08.60 06:08.17 06:01.38

62 Tony Young SACC Datsun 1200 SSS A Beam Fault DNS DNS DNS

53 Mike Goldsbury HCC Toyota Corolla DX B 06:07.07 05:58.88 06:05.32 05:55.67

56 Lukas Ramsay HCC Ford Fiesta R2 B 06:24.80 06:24.93 06:20.05 06:07.63

54 Phil Broadbent TVCC Toyota Corolla DX B 06:30.13 06:17.74 06:21.22 06:12.55
59 Graeme Barr HCC Suzuki Swift Sport Cup B 07:44.30 06:57.95 06:02.25 06:32.43

55 Russell Jenkins TVCC Toyota Starlet B 06:36.26 06:26.31 06:21.45 06:11.99

57 Rodney James HCMC Toyota MR2 B 06:58.30 06:39.67 06:45.06 06:32.86

58 Cameron Mckay HBCC Toyota Starlet B 07:17.54 06:32.87 06:47.88 06:22.59

60 Dan Reichenbach PCC Honda Civic B 07:41.79 07:39.92 DNS DNS

46 Grant Liston HCMC Honda Integra C 06:24.41 06:12.59 06:06.51 06:05.51 06:00.33

47 Mark Nielson HCMC Honda Civic C 06:29.91 06:19.54 06:18.24 06:12.88 06:04.39

49 John Whooley HCMC Honda Civic C 06:33.17 06:21.98 06:14.66 06:13.23

51 Brendon Andrews TVCC BMW 318ti C 06:28.78 06:28.62 06:07.00 06:27.35

48 Dale Crossley HCMC Toyota MR2 C 06:39.92 06:26.52 06:23.57 06:21.42

50 Dennis Harvey TVCC Ford Escort Mk2 C 06:29.72 06:27.16 06:23.74 DNS

27 Jeff Torkington HCMC Toyota MR2 C 06:56.46 06:43.30 06:36.97 06:31.17

52 Dale James HCMC Ford Fiesta ST C Beam Fault 07:42.59 07:58.99 07:35.93

34 Charlie Evans HCC Honda Civic D 06:15.07 06:08.89 05:54.69 05:53.85

43 Ian Wood MBOP Toyota Corolla D 06:24.77 06:06.87 06:02.14 06:00.88

36 Daniel Haines MBOP Ford Escort Mk2 D 06:25.76 06:14.66 06:08.89 06:08.70

35 Dave Strong SACC Honda Jazz S D 06:31.72 06:19.86 06:12.97 06:12.29

42 Chris Alexander SACC Toyota Corolla DX D 06:38.53 06:34.85 06:25.73 06:38.70

41 Peter Farrell HCC Mazda RX7 D 06:55.87 06:38.45 06:34.94 06:32.25

40 Ray Chubb ACC BMW 135i D 06:59.15 06:46.12 06:38.02 06:41.27

37 Rambo Ramsay HCC Toyota Corolla D 06:20.19 06:54.52 DNS DNS

45 Mike Wheatley PCC Ford Escort Mk2 RS D 07:16.64 07:11.31 07:12.15 07:04.79

44 McCrae Sloper HCMC BMW 318i D 07:44.15 DNS DNS DNS

38 JP Va Der Meys MBOP Ford Fiesta D DNF DNS DNS DNS

2 Phil Campbell MBOP Ford Fiesta E 06:06.81 05:48.07 05:38.57 05:36.49 05:32.56

3 Haydn Mackenzie ACC Toyota Yarris AP4 E 06:11.60 05:50.37 05:43.41 05:38.78 05:36.68

1 Raana Horan MBOP Skoda Fabia VR5 E 06:07.31 05:53.46 05:43.08 05:39.40

7 Clinton Cunningham HCMC Skoda Fabia VR5 E 06:04.26 05:43.37 05:39.52 05:39.97

4 David Sievers HCMC Subaru Impreza WRX STI E 06:19.82 05:58.51 05:52.27 05:50.91

5 Matt Jensen SACC Mazda 2 E 06:20.07 06:03.54 05:53.80 05:46.88

16 Zeal Jones SACC Subura Impreza E 06:13.61 06:02.83 06:00.11 05:51.18

12 Rick Aubin PCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 E 06:34.38 06:07.50

11 Doug Adnitt NCC Subaru Impreza WRX E 06:33.78 06:16.28 06:21.64 06:14.30

13 Dale Perry HCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 E 06:25.35 06:19.12 06:15.91 DNF

14 Noel Miller PCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 E 06:22.14 06:20.19 06:13.28 06:14.01

20 Jimmy Dunlop ACC Subaru Impreza E 06:36.98 06:25.45 06:18.74 06:14.24

18 Steve Cox ACC Audi Sport Quattro E 06:31.08 06:34.15 DNS DNS

17 Mike Torr MBOP Subaru Impreza WRX E 06:38.87 06:37.89 06:32.60 06:19.16

8 Mason Grimmer HBCC Mazda 323 E 06:18.18 DNF DNS DNS

10 Carl Adnitt NCC Mazda RX8 E 06:10.98 DNS DNS DNS

9 Hamil Pala ACC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 E 06:44.63 06:40.48 06:23.31 DNS

15 Derek Payne MBOP Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4 E 06:45.43 06:22.34 06:14.61 06:51.16

6 Eugene Creugnet Inter Mirage AP4 E 07:49.80 06:32.51 06:11.64 06:12.62

19 Colin Goodwin MBOP Subaru Impreza WRX E DNS DNS DNS DNS

21 Jay Pittams MBOP Subaru Impreza WRX G 06:17.04 06:07.83 05:59.47 05:55.84 05:55.33

26 Bradley Stewart DCC Subura Impreza WRX G 06:36.45 06:20.76 06:12.06 06:11.54 06:12.34

22 Ben Brown DCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 G 06:48.97 06:28.15 06:19.70 06:15.25

23 Simon Bell RNZC / SACCSubaru Legacy G 06:43.74 06:34.57 06:32.89 06:26.81

25 Chris Burke HCC / TVCCToyota Celica GT4 G 07:15.73 07:00.67 06:52.47 07:02.25

24 Matt Haywood MBOP Suburu Impreza WRX G 06:25.13 06:10.17 DNF DNS

29 Bryn Jones TVCC Ford Escort Mk2 H 06:27.02 06:16.46 06:13.10 06:09.07 06:09.19

31 Gary Wainwright SACC Mazda RX7 S1 H 06:38.58 06:30.31 06:26.25 06:27.40 06:26.47

33 Craig Tickle PCC BMW 2002 H 06:48.32 06:35.46 06:30.77 06:28.39

28 Colin Cole PCC Mitsubishi Lancer GSR H 06:47.41 06:36.91 06:31.03 06:29.56

30 Glen Cameron MBOP Mazda RX7 S1 H 06:40.40 06:51.55 DNS DNS

32 Brian Best PCC Ford Escort Mk1 H DNS DNS DNS DNS
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